Soielplan Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr
B 3 - 1. Klasse Nord 2025/26
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2025 19:30Uhr SC Frauenkirchen - Apetlon 4:1
22.08.2025 19:30Uhr Monchhof - SC Frauenkirchen 1:0
29.08.2025 19:30Uhr SC Frauenkirchen Podersdorf am See 1:3
06.09.2025 16:30Uhr Pamhagen SC Frauenkirchen 1:0
20.09.2025 16:00Uhr SC Frauenkirchen NSC Juniors 2:1
28.09.2025 16:00Uhr Wallern SC Frauenkirchen 2:3
04.10.2025 17:00Uhr SC Frauenkirchen FC VEGANIS Sankt Andra 3:2
11.10.2025 15:30Uhr Jois - SC Frauenkirchen 4:4
18.10.2025 16:00Uhr SC Frauenkirchen RAIBA Zurndorf 2:3
24.10.2025 19:30Uhr Purbacham See - SC Frauenkirchen 2:2
01.11.2025 16:30Uhr SC Frauenkirchen Nickelsdorf 3:1
07.11.2025 19:30Uhr Wulkaprodersdorf - SC Frauenkirchen 3:0
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.03.2026 - 09: 20Uhr

B 3 - 1. Klasse Nord 2025/26

15.03.2026
20.03.2026
28.03.2026
03.04.2026
18.04.2026
24.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
22.05.2026
30.05.2026
03.06.2026

15:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
15:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:30Uhr
18:00Uhr
20:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
Apetlon SC Frauenkirchen
SC Frauenkirchen Ménchhof
Podersdorf am See - SC Frauenkirchen
SC Frauenkirchen Pamhagen
NSC Juniors - SC Frauenkirchen

SC Frauenkirchen

FC VEGANIS Sankt Andra
SC Frauenkirchen
RAIBA Zurndorf
SC Frauenkirchen
Nickelsdorf
SC Frauenkirchen

Wallern

SC Frauenkirchen
Jois

SC Frauenkirchen
Purbach am See
SC Frauenkirchen
Wulkaproder sdor f
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